
AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 14th September, 1931, to mid-day on the 17th September, 1931.

IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.
00

Countries.

France

United States of America

Mexico

British West Africa ..;

British South Africa

Canada

Other Countries ...

Total Declared Value '
of the Importations
registered from mid-day
on the 14th September,
1931, to mid-day on the
17th September, 1931. .

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam
(i.e., lumps),

and bars.

£

...

37,890

66,769

53,681

975

159,315

Refined, in
bars.

£
2,043

...

...

...

800,238

• • •

802,281

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

'

...

...

250,000

...

35

250,035

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

...

...

• • •

...

Total of
Gold.

£
2,043

...

...

37,890

1,117,007

53,681

1,010

1,211,631

SILVER.

Bullion.

Unrefined..

£

...

...

1,235

1,235

Refined.

£

12,200

74,962

...

...

87,162

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
25

1,968

...

...

257

2,260

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

462

...

. . .

462

Total of
Silver.

£
25

12,200

74,962

2,430

...

...

1,492

9J, 109

Total of
Gold and
Silver.

£
2,068

12,200

74,962

40,320

1,117,007

53,681

2,502

1,302,740
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