AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 14th September, 1931, to mid-day on the 17th September, 1931.

Countries.	Gold.					SILVER.					1
	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (<i>i.e.</i> , lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
France	£	£ 2,043	£	£ 	£ 2,043	£	£	£ 25	£	£ 25	£ 2,068
United States of America		••••	·				12,200			12,200	12,200
Mexico							74,962			74,962	74,962
British West Africa	37,890		••••		37,890			1,968	462	2,430	40,320
British South Africa	66,769	800,238	250,000	···· ·	1,117,007						1,117,007
Canada	53,681		•••		53,681						53,681
Other Countries	975		35	••••	1,010	1,235		257		1,492	2,502
Total Declared Value of the Importations registered from mid-day on the 14th September, 1931, to mid-day on the 17th September, 1931.	159,315	802,281	250,035		1,211,631	1,235	87,162	2,250	462	91,109	1,302,740

IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.